Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RDA  LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445   |    rdalighting.com 109  |  2022
FL1V-LED16
120 Volt Economy LED
Flood Light
Yoke Mount
SPECIFICATIONS FL1V-LED16
DESCRIPTION:

120 Volt Economy LED Flood Light
BRZALED16FL1V
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED16
Voltage
A - 120V
Colour Temp. Finish
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
Mounting
KN - Knuckle
YK - Yoke
BRZ - Bronze
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
052622 FL1V-LED16-A-4K-BRZ-KN
052623 FL1V-LED16-A-5K-BRZ-KN
052624 FL1V-LED16-A-4K-BRZ-YK
052625 FL1V-LED16-A-5K-BRZ-YK